

**Ingredients & Allergens information**

Product SKU number	23077
Product Name	Both Cornish Potted Meats
Country of Product's Origin	United Kingdom
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	<p><u>Duck Rillettes with Black Cherry:</u>  Duck Leg Meat 60.20%, Duck Fat, Black Cherries 6.02%, Cherry Marnier (<b>SULPHITES</b>), Cornish Sea Salt, Cherry Syrup (Sugar, Water, Concentrated Cherry Juice), Concentrated Lemon Juice, Natural Flavouring, Colouring Agent E163, Total Fruit Juice 29% minimum, including 15% cherry juice. Contains bitter <b>ALMOND (NUTS)</b> extract).</p> <p>Despite the best care, this product may contain small bones.  Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers.  Produced in a facility which uses <b>NUTS</b> and <b>SESAME SEEDS</b>.</p> <p><u>Cornish Marinaded Pulled Pork:</u>  Free Range Cornish Lop Pork 72.76%, Duck Fat, Honey, Pimenton, Cornish Sea Salt, Garlic Salt.</p> <p>Despite the best care, this product may contain small bones.  Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers.  Produced in a facility which uses <b>NUTS</b> and <b>SESAME SEEDS</b>.</p>
Net Quantity	2 x 110g
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool place. Once open refrigerate and use within 3 days. Do not use if seal is broken.
Suitable for Vegetarians?	N
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	Y
Free from alcohol?	N - Duck Rillettes contains alcohol
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y